For administrative convenience, this document may include references, processes or information for authorized BMW car retailers, authorized BMW SAV retailers and/or authorized BMW Individual
retailers. All references, processes or information related to BMW SAVs and/or BMW X5s are intended ONLY for authorized BMW SAV retailers. All references, processes or information related to the
BMW Individual Collection are intended ONLY for authorized BMW Individual retailers.               Page 1 of 5
Bulletin No.
X5-MY14-02
Issued  07/19/13
For use within the BMW organization only
Peter Gagyor

and 3MB
BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide X5
Model Year 2014 Effective August 1, 2013
© 2013 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/01/0001
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 7 of 7
Wheel Overview
X5 35i X5 50i
Wheels
19" Star Spoke Lt Alloy Wheels, A/S RFT,stule 449
Front / Rear: 19x9.0, 255/50 R19
Standard Standard
Code: 2D4
Style: 449
19" Multi-Spoke Lt Alloy Wheels, A/S RFT, style 448
Front / Rear: 19x9.0, 255/50 R19
ZXK ZXK
Code: 2H4
Style: 448
20" Y-Spoke Lt Alloy Wheels, perf RFT, style 451
Front: 20x10.0, 275/40 R20
Rear: 20x11.0, 315/35 R20
x x
Code: 2LS
Style: 451
20"M Double-Spoke Lt Alloy, style 469M,Mixed Tires
Front: 20x10.0, 275/40 R20
Rear: 20x11.0, 315/35 R20
ZXH ZXH
Code: 2PW
Style: 469M
20"Star Spoke Lt Alloy, Black High-Gloss, style 491, Mixed Tires
Front: 20x10.0, 275/40 R20
Rear: 20x11.0, 315/35 R20
x x
Code: 2TZ
Style: 491
BMW Canada, Inc.
Pricing Guide X5
Model Year 2014 Effective August 1, 2013
Suggested Retail Price
© 2013 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 07/15/2013
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 1 of 7
Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
X5 X5 35i F15 1485 KR03 N55B30M0 08/13
X5 50i F15 1486 KR63 N63B4401 08/13
BMW Canada, Inc.
Pricing Guide X5
Model Year 2014 Effective August 1, 2013
Suggested Retail Price
© 2013 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 07/15/2013
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 3 of 7
X5 35i X5 50i
Start of Production 08/2013 08/2013
Base Price $62,900 $76,500
Base Price - European Delivery $62,900 $76,500
Base Price - Diplomat $62,900 $76,500
Non-Metallic STD STD
300 Alpine White x x
Metallic NC NC
416 Carbon Black Metallic x x
416 requires ordering ZXH x x
475 Black Sapphire Metallic x x
A14 Mineral Silver Metallic x x
(SOP 12/13) (SOP 12/13)
A52 Space Grey Metallic x x
A83 Glacier Silver Metallic x x
(SOP 12/13) (SOP 12/13)
A89 Imperial Blue Metallic x x
(SOP 12/13) (SOP 12/13)
A90 Dark Graphite Metallic x x
A96 Mineral White Metallic x x
B53 Sparkling Brown metallic x x